


NEO PEUGEOT 2008

1.2 PureTech 100 S&S 122 - 124 ● ● ● ● -

1.2 PureTech 130 S&S 124 - 127 - ● ● ● ●

1.2 PureTech 130 S&S 

EAT8
133 - 135 - ● ● ● ●

DIESEL

1.5 BlueHDi 130 S&S 

EAT8
132 - 134 - - - ● ●

ALLURE 

PLUS
ALLURE GT

CO2 

WLTP
(1) 

(g/km)

ACTIVE
ACTIVE

PLUS

-1-

2

2

2

2.



NEO PEUGEOT 2008

ACTIVE
1.2 PureTech 100 S&S

Pack 'Safety' : PEUGEOT i-Cockpit®: 
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MULTIMEDIA

6'' 

NOLITA



NEO PEUGEOT 2008

ACTIVE PLUS 
1.2 PureTech 100 S&S, 1.2 PureTech 130 S&S

1.2 PureTech 130 S&S EAT8

Autolight

Visio Park 1: 

PEUGEOT i-Cockpit®: 

EAT8 :

-3-

180

6'' 

ELBORN

PEUGEOT 
LED Technology 

Autolight

LED 

cornering

NEO 2008 ACTIVE PLUS



NEO PEUGEOT 2008

ALLURE ALLURE PLUS 

1.2 PureTech 100 S&S, 1.2 PureTech 130 S&S 1.2 PureTech 100 S&S, 1.2 PureTech 130 S&S

1.2 PureTech 130 S&S EAT8 1.2 PureTech 130 S&S EAT8, 1.5 BlueHDi 130 S&S EAT8

- Adaptive Cruise Control ACC30 

PEUGEOT i-Cockpit® 3D : 

Positioning Assist

MULTIMEDIA

Pack 'Drive Assist' :

smartphone

MULTIMEDIA

-4-

Mint

SALAMANCA

PEUGEOT i-

(ALLURE PLUS)

Pack Drive Assist Plus => 

(ALLURE PLUS)

NEO 2008 ALLURE PLUS



NEO PEUGEOT 2008

1.2 PureTech 130 S&S, 1.2 PureTech 130 S&S EAT8

1.5 BlueHDi 130 S&S EAT8

Visio Park 2:

GT 

Chrome

-5-

PEUGEOT
Full LED Technology' 

PEUGEOT ("

Black Diamond



-6-



-7-



-8-

(1)



ACTIVE

-9-

Intense



ACTIVE PLUS
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Intense



ALLURE
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ALLURE PLUS
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GT

-13-
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Pack 'Leather':



NEO PEUGEOT 2008

1.2 PureTech 100 S&S 1.2 PureTech 130 S&S 1.2 PureTech 130 S&S EAT8

3

3) 1.199

75 @ 5.000

100 @ 5.000

205 @ 1.750

Euro 6.4

1.263 1.267 1.280

447 448 460

1.710 1.715 1.740

1.200 / 630 1.200 / 633 1.200 / 640

(1)

185 196 196

10,9 8,9 9,1

32,9 29,9 30,5

2 
(2)

WLTP - 5,4 5,5 5,9

WLTP - 5,5 5,6 6,0

2
122 124 133

2
124 127 135

2

2

2.

-15-

230 @ 1.750

3

1.199

96 @ 5.500

130 @ 5.500

10,4

215/65 R16 (ACTIVE / ACTIVE PLUS)

215/60 R17 (ALLURE / ALLURE PLUS / GT)

Euro 6.3

4.300

1.815 / 1.987

1.530 / 1.550

2.605



1.5 BlueHDi 130 S&S EAT8

96 @ 3.700

130 @ 3.700

300 @ 1.750

1.280

450

1.730

1.200 / 640

(1)

195

9,3

30,6

2 
(2)

5,0

5,1

2 132

2 134

2

CO2 2

2.

10,4

-16-

4

Euro 6.4

2.605

1.530 / 1.550

4.300

1.815 / 1.987

1.499

215/60 R17 (ALLURE / ALLURE PLUS)

215/60 R17 (GT)



NEO PEUGEOT 2008
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1530 / 1550*



NEO PEUGEOT 2008
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NEO PEUGEOT 2008
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434*

574

1.044

1.496**



NEO PEUGEOT 2008

WPP0
Banquise

2TM0
Fusion

F4M0
Artense

VLM0
Platinium

9VM0
Perla Nera (2)

N9M6

SMM6
Vertigo

VHM5   
Elixir

JD20 Black

Diamond(2)

●

- -

●

ACTIVE PLUS

ACTIVE

●

●

●

●

● O

A5FX A7FX

ALLURE PLUS

ALLURE

●

●

●

Pack 'Leather' (1) :

A8FX

O

GT
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4HFX
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●
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NEO PEUGEOT 2008

ACTIVE ACTIVE PLUS ALLURE ALLURE PLUS GT

NOLITA

ELBORN

SALAMANCA

ACTIVE ACTIVE PLUS ALLURE ALLURE PLUS GT

● ● ● ● ●

●

● ● ●
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-

17'' 

SALAMANCA

215/60 R17

(Class A)

-

● - -

-

16'' 

ELBORN

215/65 R16

(Class A)

-

- -16'' 

NOLITA

215/65 R16

(Class A)

● --



NEO PEUGEOT 2008
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16'' 

NOLITA

17'' 

SALAMANCA

16'' 

ELBORN



[ 


